
LSR Timed Summer 2018

Division:  1
Team: Bookham
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate

D Sprigg 294 288 285 280 288 282 289 287 290 289 8179
Y Gordon 276 270 265 274 279 276 290 271 272 266 Points Tot
A Whitehead 273 267 262 248 257 254 251 241 261 254 56

Team score: 843 825 812 802 824 812 830 799 823 809 Position
Points this round: 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 1

Team: Lingfield A
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate

Fraser Hay 282 285 286 280 282 294 287 286 282 284 8175
Gerry Glidewell 273 258 267 242 264 272 275 276 265 268 Points Tot
Helen Hay 256 264 263 263 274 270 257 270 275 275 54

Team score: 811 807 816 785 820 836 819 832 822 827 Position
Points this round: 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 2

Team: Lingfield B
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate

Peter Chappell 264 261 264 266 275 252 279 264 274 261 7747
Dave Milne 258 260 273 267 257 260 257 263 251 251 Points Tot
Kevin Frost 253 244 252 248 243 254 256 245 258 237 40

Team score: 775 765 789 781 775 766 792 772 783 749 Position
Points this round: 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

Team: Lingfield C
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate

Dave Davies 267 257 260 264 273 267 256 263 264 267 7192
Anthony Parsons 245 231 200 242 236 233 247 226 247 NCR Points Tot
John Webster 241 236 231 261 257 264 250 248 204 255 30

Team score: 753 724 691 767 766 764 753 737 715 522 Position
Points this round: 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4

Team: Wey Valley
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate

G. Elliot 232 230 226 259 241 243 255 243 NCRNCR 5871
G. Weston 223 186 210 237 203 189 171 200 181 187 Points Tot
S. Weston 200 182 197 220 197 203 199 197 189 171 20

Team score: 655 598 633 716 641 635 625 640 370 358 Position
Points this round: 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5


